



CONFIRMATION OF PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE

INSURED NAME: Mr Maris Zemlickis

BUSINESS: Property Maintenance/Repairers

POLICY NUMBER: 200596886

INSURER: U K Insurance Limited

PERIOD OF INSURANCE:

FROM: 15th June 2020 TO: 14th June 2021

INDEMNITY LIMIT

Public Liability - any one occurrence £5,000,000

Products Liability - any one Period of Insurance £5,000,000

TERRITORIAL LIMITS

- Great Britain, Northern Ireland, the Channel Islands and the Isle of Man;
- any other member countries of the European Union where any Person is temporarily engaged in the Insured's Business;
- elsewhere in the world in respect of non-manual work where any Person is temporarily engaged in the Insured's Business

Public Liability – cover operates anywhere within the Territorial Limits during the Period of Insurance.

Products Liability – cover operates anywhere within the Territorial Limits during the Period of Insurance for any products supplied in or from Great Britain, Northern Ireland, the Channel Islands or the Isle of Man.

This document does not form part of the insurance contract between the Insured and the Insurer and the insurance provided is subject to the Insurer's standard policy terms and conditions as detailed in the policy booklet, schedule and any endorsements to the policy or schedule as issued to the Insured.



CONFIRMATION OF PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE

INSURED NAME: Mr Maris Zemlickis

BUSINESS: Property Maintenance/Repairers

POLICY NUMBER: 200596886

INSURER: U K Insurance Limited

PERIOD OF INSURANCE:

FROM: 24th June 2019 TO: 14th June 2020

INDEMNITY LIMIT

Public Liability - any one occurrence £5,000,000

Products Liability - any one Period of Insurance £5,000,000

TERRITORIAL LIMITS

- Great Britain, Northern Ireland, the Channel Islands and the Isle of Man;
- any other member countries of the European Union where any Person is temporarily engaged in the Insured's Business;
- elsewhere in the world in respect of non-manual work where any Person is temporarily engaged in the Insured's Business

Public Liability – cover operates anywhere within the Territorial Limits during the Period of Insurance.

Products Liability – cover operates anywhere within the Territorial Limits during the Period of Insurance for any products supplied in or from Great Britain, Northern Ireland, the Channel Islands or the Isle of Man.

This document does not form part of the insurance contract between the Insured and the Insurer and the insurance provided is subject to the Insurer's standard policy terms and conditions as detailed in the policy booklet, schedule and any endorsements to the policy or schedule as issued to the Insured.